
SKEET - MATCH

SELECTION TRIAL - 2
JAIPUR (JAN - FEB  2019)

1 5, Amrinder Singh Cheema 0 24 24 24 23 22 117 56

2 11, Anantjeet Singh Naruka 10 25 25 25 24 24 123+1 55

3 1, Mohd Sheeraz Sheikh 0 24 25 24 24 23 120 42

4 3, Mairaj Ahmad Khan 9 25 24 25 25 24 123+2 33

5 10, Gurnihal Singh Garcha 11 22 23 25 23 25 118+14 26

6 4, Gurjoat Singh 12 24 23 24 22 25 118+15 14

7 20, Arjun Thakur 5 22 22 24 25 23 116

8 16, Ayush Rudraraju 6 23 25 23 22 23 116

9 2, Angad Vir Singh Bajwa 0 24 22 24 24 22 116

10 6, Smit Singh 0 24 24 23 23 22 116

11 9, Karanvir Singh Sekhon 0 23 23 22 25 22 115

12 7, Man Singh 0 23 23 25 22 22 115

13 13, Abhay Singh Sekhon 0 24 23 22 22 23 114

14 8, Mohd. Hazma Sheikh 0 22 25 23 21 21 112

15 14, Sukhbir Singh Harika 0 24 23 24 22 19 112

16 21, Jitender Beniwal 0 24 21 20 24 22 111

17 28, Akshat Chandel 7 21 21 22 24 22 110

18 24, Sukdarshan Singh Johal 8 22 22 22 24 20 110

19 12, Baba P.S. Bedi 0 21 22 22 23 21 109

20 23, Rituraj Singh Bundela 0 21 23 22 21 21 108

21 26, Munek Battula 0 23 22 21 20 21 107

22 19, Karn Vikram Singh 0 23 22 19 23 20 107

23 15, Kuldeep Sanyashi 0 25 24 21 19 17 106

24 17, Rahul Rao 0 24 17 19 22 19 101

25 30, Yaduraj Singh 0 18 18 20 21 21 98
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SKEET - MATCH

SELECTION TRIAL - 2
JAIPUR (JAN - FEB  2019)

1 13, Abhay Singh Sekhon 0 24 23 22 22 23 114 55

2 10, Gurnihal Singh Garcha 11 22 23 25 23 25 118 51

3 20, Arjun Thakur 5 22 22 24 25 23 116+2 44

4 16, Ayush Rudraraju 6 23 25 23 22 23 116+1 33

5 24, Sukdarshan Singh Johal 8 22 22 22 24 20 110+3 22

6 28, Akshat Chandel 7 21 21 22 24 22 110+2 13

7 23, Rituraj Singh Bundela 0 21 23 22 21 21 108

8 26, Munek Battula 0 23 22 21 20 21 107

9 30, Yaduraj Singh 0 18 18 20 21 21 98
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SKEET - MATCH

SELECTION TRIAL - 2
JAIPUR (JAN - FEB  2019)

1 36, Ganemat Sekhon 1 22 23 23 22 23 113+4 53

2 37, Maheshwari Chauhan 4 21 22 23 24 22 112+1 50

3 39, Areeba Khan 0 21 24 24 20 25 114 42

4 47, Karttiki Singh Shaktawat 3 21 19 24 24 24 112+2 33

5 44, Parinaaz Dhaliwal 0 24 23 21 25 22 115 18

6 51, Jasmeen Kaur 2 21 25 23 24 20 113+3 11

7 38, Rashmmi Rathore 0 25 23 21 20 22 111

8 40, Simranpreet Kaur Johal 0 22 22 20 24 21 109

9 42, Saniya Sheikh 0 22 22 21 23 21 109

10 43, Zahra Mufaddal Deesawala 0 23 23 22 22 19 109

11 41, Darshana Rathore 0 22 20 23 21 21 107

12 49, Sarveshwari Kumari 0 24 20 23 19 21 107

13 45, Asees Chhina 0 21 19 23 21 22 106

14 54, Sanjana Sood 0 23 24 19 19 20 105

15 46, Shambhavi Kumari 0 18 22 21 21 22 104

16 52, Ananya Chopra 0 20 20 18 20 23 101

17 53, Dandu Katyayani Raju 0 17 19 20 18 20 94

18 48, Komal 0 13 20 19 19 20 91

19 60, Pakhi Sethi 0 13 20 18 20 19 90

20 55, N. Keerthana 0 16 17 19 14 21 87

21 61, Payal Babbar 0 15 12 16 0 0 0 DNF-
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SKEET - MATCH

SELECTION TRIAL - 2
JAIPUR (JAN - FEB  2019)

1 36, Ganemat Sekhon 1 22 23 23 22 23 113 54

2 41, Darshana Rathore 0 22 20 23 21 21 107 52

3 47, Karttiki Singh Shaktawat 3 21 19 24 24 24 112 36

4 39, Areeba Khan 0 21 24 24 20 25 114 29

5 43, Zahra Mufaddal Deesawala 0 23 23 22 22 19 109 21

6 44, Parinaaz Dhaliwal 0 24 23 21 25 22 115 14

7 45, Asees Chhina 0 21 19 23 21 22 106

8 54, Sanjana Sood 0 23 24 19 19 20 105

9 46, Shambhavi Kumari 0 18 22 21 21 22 104

10 53, Dandu Katyayani Raju 0 17 19 20 18 20 94

11 55, N. Keerthana 0 16 17 19 14 21 87
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